
Event Management/Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                 7th Annual Valley View 5 Mile Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                         Snow Flex, Lynchburg, VA 

                     Saturday November 14, 2015 9:00am 

                                      

                                      

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood           60  16 M Lynchburg       VA   34:21   34:21 11:04 

    2 Travis Fehr            80  19 M Lynchburg       VA   36:11   36:11 11:39  

    3 Jeremiah Mosteller    131  24 M Lynchburg       VA   39:27   39:27 12:42  

    4 Clay Gaesser          108  18 M Lynchburg       VA   39:50   39:50 12:50  

    5 Gordon Vaught          94  19 M Lynchburg       VA   41:03   41:01 13:13  

    6 Jesse Devos           118  15 M Concord         VA   41:50   41:47 13:27  

    7 Ben Bauserman         139  13 M Lynchburg       VA   42:53   42:48 13:47  

    8 Jonathan Beachy       140  22 M Harrisburg      PA   42:56   42:52 13:48  

    9 Samuel Kline           59  20 M Hudson          OH   43:02   43:02 13:51  

   10 Aaron Hultstrand       96  21 M Lynchburg       VA   43:17   43:16 13:56  

   11 John Cook             100  18 M Putnam Station  NY   43:39   43:39 14:03  

   12 Rhett Singleton        21  26 M Lynchburg       VA   44:14   44:14 14:15  

   13 Brian Danihel         141  22 M Lynchburg       VA   44:21   44:14 14:15  

   14 Darrell Wargo          45  47 M Lynchburg       VA   45:08   45:08 14:32  

   15 Jason Frustol         110  20 M Fergus Falls    MN   45:22   45:21 14:36  

   16 Jd Espinoza            49  26 M Calexico        CA   45:38   45:34 14:40  

   17 Stacey Wood            61  16 F Lynchburg       VA   45:43   45:39 14:42  

   18 Clark Bossert          68  24 M Lynchburg       VA   45:56   45:49 14:45  

   19 Joseph Meyers         115  54 M Montpelier      VA   46:01   45:57 14:48  

   20 Aaron Volz             98  19 M Lynchburg       VA   46:28   46:16 14:54  

   21 Michael Korn           74  54 M Lynchburg       VA   46:23   46:21 14:56  

   22 Doug Falls            114  50 M Roanoke         VA   47:27   47:25 15:16  

   23 Nathan Law            121  19 M Lynchburg       VA   47:38   47:27 15:17  

   24 Lexi Pietruszka        70  19 F Collingswood    NJ   47:49   47:47 15:23  

   25 Connor Anderson       112  20 M Chesapeake      VA   48:10   48:08 15:30  

   26 Sibande Sibande        14  34 M Lynchburg       VA   49:22   48:17 15:33  

   27 Nathaniel Goodman     106  20 M Lynchburg       VA   48:27   48:25 15:35  

   28 Michael Merholz       116  46 M Lynchburg       VA   48:30   48:30 15:37  

   29 Brian Harder            2  26 M Lynchburg       VA   49:19   49:15 15:51  

   30 Rachel Walters         88  21 F Lynchburg       VA   49:22   49:19 15:53  

   31 Daniel Degner         135  18 M Fond Du Lac     WI   49:28   49:22 15:54  

   32 Elese Frazier          86  13 F Lynchburg       VA   49:32   49:28 15:56  

   33 Lee Beaumont           43  46 M Lynchburg       VA   49:51   49:47 16:02  

   34 Levi Schiefer         103  18 M Wilson          NC   50:04   49:58 16:05  

   35 Duane Stever           83  20 M Manassas        VA   50:07   50:07 16:08  

   36 Amanda Addington       84  19 F Manassas        VA   50:08   50:07 16:08  

   37 Joshua Fish             3  25 M Lynchburg       VA   50:13   50:10 16:09  

   38 Jansen Collins         75  19 F Forest          VA   50:33   50:32 16:16  

   39 Tony Martin           138  46 M Appomattox      VA   50:53   50:50 16:22  

   40 Jim Meador             39  31 M Lynchburg       VA   50:58   50:51 16:22  

   41 Matthew Conner        136  33 M Forest          VA   51:03   51:00 16:25  

   42 Alexandra Karman       37  19 F Hamilton        OH   51:21   51:09 16:28  

   43 Erick Gonzalez         42  18 M Forest          VA   51:12   51:09 16:28  

   44 Ross Meyer             56  36 M Lynchburg       VA   51:34   51:28 16:34  

   45 David Wolfzorn        149  19 M Charleston      SC   52:03   51:51 16:42  

   46 Ron Devos             130  45 M Concord         VA   51:58   51:55 16:43  

   47 Greta Penix            89  19 F Junction City   OR   52:26   52:13 16:49  

   48 Christian Moore       109  17 M Severna Park    MD   52:16   52:15 16:49  

   49 Kyle Larsen           122  23 M Forest          VA   52:57   52:50 17:01  

   50 Alexandra Talay       150  19 F Saint James     NY   53:43   53:32 17:14  

   51 Joel Field             51  22 M Roanoke         VA   53:56   53:56 17:22  

   52 Kevin Danihel         107  22 M Lynchburg       VA   54:17   54:04 17:25  



   53 Matthew Persons        23  19 M Lynchburg       VA   54:09   54:08 17:26  

   54 James Stronza          62  36 M Bedford         VA   54:20   54:08 17:26  

   55 Kirkland Gee          111  19 M Lynchburg       VA   54:34   54:25 17:31  

   56 Amanda Mast            64  12 F Lynchburg       VA   54:44   54:41 17:36  

   57 Jessica Heidebrink     52  19 F Bloomington     IL   54:59   54:53 17:40  

   58 Joseph Simon          119  20 M Lynchburg       VA   55:22   55:12 17:46  

   59 Sarah Mast             90  19 F Carlisle        PA   55:37   55:30 17:52  

   60 Matthew Anderson       72  19 M Elm City        NC   56:31   56:24 18:10  

   61 Ronda Carroll          36  45 F Forest          VA   56:39   56:31 18:12  

   62 Greg Minielly         129  20 M Lynchburg       VA   56:40   56:33 18:12  

   63 Brian Yates            54  43 M Lynchburg       VA   56:54   56:52 18:18  

   64 Sarah Morgart           5  23 F Lynchburg       VA   57:07   57:02 18:22  

   65 Sarah Sorowice         38  18 F Wilmington      DE   57:15   57:02 18:22  

   66 Jonathan Watson        71  32 M Appomattox      VA   57:08   57:08 18:24  

   67 Dimitrius Marinos      91  21 M Lynchburg       VA   57:48   57:19 18:27  

   68 Robert Fox             50  30 M Evington        VA   57:27   57:23 18:28  

   69 Margaret Mann         134  15 F Lynchburg       VA   57:37   57:33 18:32  

   70 Robert Cooper          19  52 M Lynchburg       VA   57:46   57:44 18:35  

   71 Daniel Bolton          82  24 M Lynchburg       VA   58:00   57:52 18:38  

   72 Amanda Yates           55  34 F Lynchburg       VA   58:06   58:05 18:42  

   73 Melissa Carthew       147  23 F Lynchburg       VA   58:27   58:16 18:46  

   74 Christine Young       148  20 F Burke           VA   58:43   58:33 18:51  

   75 Victoria Dissmore      10  18 F Lynchburg       VA   58:42   58:36 18:52  

   76 Brad Trombly           17  18 M Lynchburg       VA   58:54   58:44 18:55  

   77 James Soward          133  16 M Rustburg        VA   58:57   58:48 18:56  

   78 Daudi Eck               1  34 M Forest          VA   58:56   58:52 18:57  

   79 Zihan Yang            144  18 F Lynchburg       VA   59:29   59:19 19:06  

   80 Abigail Lockhart       69  18 F Fort Mill       SC   59:47   59:38 19:12  

   81 Katie Larson           85  22 F Lynchburg       VA   59:51   59:46 19:14  

   82 Joshua Hochstetler    128  24 M Appomattox      VA 1:00:23 1:00:13 19:23  

   83 Bill Hutter            78  63 M Lynchburg       VA 1:00:23 1:00:17 19:25  

   84 Phillip Kershner       13  45 M Appomattox      VA 1:00:29 1:00:20 19:26  

   85 Camvien Phan          101  19 F Springfield     VA 1:00:38 1:00:23 19:27  

   86 Sara Heist             93  18 F Lynchburg       VA 1:00:54 1:00:49 19:35  

   87 Jess Gibson            44  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:04 1:01:00 19:38  

   88 Leah Jones             46  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:01:07 1:01:02 19:39  

   89 Steven Merholz        117  12 M Lynchburg       VA 1:01:16 1:01:10 19:42  

   90 Susan Anderson        102  59 F Forest          VA 1:02:00 1:01:55 19:56  

   91 Eric Howard           120  19 M Clover          SC 1:03:03 1:02:53 20:15  

   92 Allison Edwards        67  26 F Randleman       NC 1:03:36 1:03:22 20:24  

   93 Emily Edwards          65  21 F Randleman       NC 1:03:36 1:03:23 20:24  

   94 Lauren Lawson          66  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:03:36 1:03:23 20:24  

   95 Jamie Reed             40  19 F Keller          TX 1:03:37 1:03:25 20:25  

   96 Susan Riner           127  60 F Monroe          VA 1:04:37 1:04:21 20:43  

   97 Edward Wayland         53  63 M Lynchburg       VA 1:04:52 1:04:44 20:51  

   98 Christopher Walther    48  29 M Lynchburg       VA 1:05:18 1:05:02 20:56  

   99 Lisa Moore            156  52 F Alta Vista      VA 1:05:14 1:05:08 20:58  

  100 Kunal Barai            63  31 M Lynchburg       VA 1:05:39 1:05:27 21:04  

  101 Susan Crabtree         57  56 F Lynchburg       VA 1:05:34 1:05:31 21:06  

  102 Elaine Maddy           18  47 F Rustburg        VA 1:05:55 1:05:46 21:10  

  103 Summer Slack           97  19 F Traverse City   MI 1:06:23 1:06:14 21:19  

  104 Patrick Dolan           8  15 M Southern Pines  NC 1:06:23 1:06:16 21:20  

  105 Jacqueline Hook       153  24 F Manassas        VA 1:06:34 1:06:20 21:21  

  106 Michael Pitts         154  23 M Lynchburg       VA 1:06:35 1:06:21 21:22  

  107 Rachel Soward         132  41 F Rustburg        VA 1:06:54 1:06:44 21:29  

  108 Thomas Larison        126  24 M Bedford         VA 1:07:09 1:06:57 21:33  

  109 Heather Dean          145  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:09 1:06:57 21:33  

  110 Johannah Schilling      9  15 F Vass            NC 1:07:33 1:07:24 21:42  

  111 Kayle Lewis            15  19 F Lynchburg       VA 1:07:40 1:07:33 21:45  

  112 Mary Hughes           125  40 F Rustburg        VA 1:08:34 1:08:31 22:03  

  113 Austin Witt           113  21 M Camp Verde      AZ 1:10:58 1:10:50 22:48  

  114 Jean Turner           124  46 F Amherst         VA 1:11:09 1:11:00 22:52  



  115 Drew Taylor            92  29 M Lynchburg       VA 1:13:15 1:13:01 23:31  

  116 Cheryl Anderson-Mck    20  49 F Concord         VA 1:13:29 1:13:11 23:34  

  117 Florence Dolan          7  14 F Southern Pines  NC 1:15:27 1:15:18 24:15  

  118 Caitlin McMannen       58  22 F Durham          NC 1:16:38 1:16:32 24:38  

  119 Shannon Ritter        137  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:00 1:17:54 25:05  

  120 Kendra Kelch          151  22 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:00 1:17:54 25:05  

  121 Emily Molison         152  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:18:04 1:17:59 25:06  

  122 Cameron Burgamy       142  25 M Monroe          VA 1:19:56 1:19:43 25:40  

  123 Christina Burgamy     143  25 F Monroe          VA 1:19:56 1:19:43 25:40  

  124 Melany Pearl           87  44 F Lynchburg       VA 1:21:52 1:21:46 26:19  

  125 Aliah Fonteh           95  20 F Lynchburg       VA 1:21:52 1:21:46 26:19  

  126 Jerry Price            41  54 M Lynchburg       VA 1:22:41 1:22:26 26:32  

  127 Adrianna Stuart       146  21 F Lynchburg       VA 1:23:06 1:23:01 26:44  

  128 Callie Freeman        104  21 F Goshen          KY 1:25:30 1:25:25 27:30  

  129 Carol Dolan             6  55 F Southern Pines  NC 1:32:59 1:32:44 29:51  

  130 Michael Ore            22  36 M Lynchburg       VA 1:32:59 1:32:50 29:53  

  131 Paul Ringheiser       123  38 M Vanceboro       NC 1:48:00 1:47:42 34:40  

  132 Doug McLean            79  58 M Lynchburg       VA 2:25:50 2:25:37 46:53  

 

                 7th Annual Valley View 5 Mile Trail Race 

            Presented By: Liberty University Student Activities 

                         Snow Flex, Lynchburg, VA 

                     Saturday November 14, 2015 9:00am 

                                      

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood         16 Lynchburg          VA   34:21   34:21 11:04  

    2 Travis Fehr          19 Lynchburg          VA   36:11   36:11 11:39  

    3 Jeremiah Mosteller   24 Lynchburg          VA   39:27   39:27 12:42  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stacey Wood          16 Lynchburg          VA   45:43   45:39 14:42  

    2 Lexi Pietruszka      19 Collingswood       NJ   47:49   47:47 15:23  

    3 Rachel Walters       21 Lynchburg          VA   49:22   49:19 15:53  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg          VA   45:08   45:08 14:32  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest             VA   56:39   56:31 18:12  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1     7 Ben Bauserman        13 Lynchburg    VA   42:53   42:48  

    2    89 Steven Merholz       12 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:16 1:01:10  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 



    1    32 Elese Frazier        13 Lynchburg    VA   49:32   49:28  

    2    56 Amanda Mast          12 Lynchburg    VA   54:44   54:41  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     4 Clay Gaesser         18 Lynchburg    VA   39:50   39:50  

    2     5 Gordon Vaught        19 Lynchburg    VA   41:03   41:01  

    3     6 Jesse Devos          15 Concord      VA   41:50   41:47  

    4    11 John Cook            18 Putnam Stati NY   43:39   43:39  

    5    20 Aaron Volz           19 Lynchburg    VA   46:28   46:16  

    6    23 Nathan Law           19 Lynchburg    VA   47:38   47:27  

    7    31 Daniel Degner        18 Fond Du Lac  WI   49:28   49:22  

    8    34 Levi Schiefer        18 Wilson       NC   50:04   49:58  

    9    43 Erick Gonzalez       18 Forest       VA   51:12   51:09  

   10    45 David Wolfzorn       19 Charleston   SC   52:03   51:51  

   11    48 Christian Moore      17 Severna Park MD   52:16   52:15  

   12    53 Matthew Persons      19 Lynchburg    VA   54:09   54:08  

   13    55 Kirkland Gee         19 Lynchburg    VA   54:34   54:25  

   14    60 Matthew Anderson     19 Elm City     NC   56:31   56:24  

   15    76 Brad Trombly         18 Lynchburg    VA   58:54   58:44  

   16    77 James Soward         16 Rustburg     VA   58:57   58:48  

   17    91 Eric Howard          19 Clover       SC 1:03:03 1:02:53  

   18   104 Patrick Dolan        15 Southern Pin NC 1:06:23 1:06:16  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    36 Amanda Addington     19 Manassas     VA   50:08   50:07  

    2    38 Jansen Collins       19 Forest       VA   50:33   50:32  

    3    42 Alexandra Karman     19 Hamilton     OH   51:21   51:09  

    4    47 Greta Penix          19 Junction Cit OR   52:26   52:13  

    5    50 Alexandra Talay      19 Saint James  NY   53:43   53:32  

    6    57 Jessica Heidebrink   19 Bloomington  IL   54:59   54:53  

    7    59 Sarah Mast           19 Carlisle     PA   55:37   55:30  

    8    65 Sarah Sorowice       18 Wilmington   DE   57:15   57:02  

    9    69 Margaret Mann        15 Lynchburg    VA   57:37   57:33  

   10    75 Victoria Dissmore    18 Lynchburg    VA   58:42   58:36  

   11    79 Zihan Yang           18 Lynchburg    VA   59:29   59:19  

   12    80 Abigail Lockhart     18 Fort Mill    SC   59:47   59:38  

   13    85 Camvien Phan         19 Springfield  VA 1:00:38 1:00:23  

   14    86 Sara Heist           18 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:54 1:00:49  

   15    95 Jamie Reed           19 Keller       TX 1:03:37 1:03:25  

   16   103 Summer Slack         19 Traverse Cit MI 1:06:23 1:06:14  

   17   110 Johannah Schilling   15 Vass         NC 1:07:33 1:07:24  

   18   111 Kayle Lewis          19 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:40 1:07:33  

   19   117 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC 1:15:27 1:15:18  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     8 Jonathan Beachy      22 Harrisburg   PA   42:56   42:52  

    2     9 Samuel Kline         20 Hudson       OH   43:02   43:02  

    3    10 Aaron Hultstrand     21 Lynchburg    VA   43:17   43:16  

    4    12 Rhett Singleton      26 Lynchburg    VA   44:14   44:14  

    5    13 Brian Danihel        22 Lynchburg    VA   44:21   44:14  

    6    15 Jason Frustol        20 Fergus Falls MN   45:22   45:21  

    7    16 Jd Espinoza          26 Calexico     CA   45:38   45:34  

    8    18 Clark Bossert        24 Lynchburg    VA   45:56   45:49  

    9    25 Connor Anderson      20 Chesapeake   VA   48:10   48:08  

   10    27 Nathaniel Goodman    20 Lynchburg    VA   48:27   48:25  

   11    29 Brian Harder         26 Lynchburg    VA   49:19   49:15  

   12    35 Duane Stever         20 Manassas     VA   50:07   50:07  

   13    37 Joshua Fish          25 Lynchburg    VA   50:13   50:10  

   14    49 Kyle Larsen          23 Forest       VA   52:57   52:50  

   15    51 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA   53:56   53:56  

   16    52 Kevin Danihel        22 Lynchburg    VA   54:17   54:04  

   17    58 Joseph Simon         20 Lynchburg    VA   55:22   55:12  



   18    62 Greg Minielly        20 Lynchburg    VA   56:40   56:33  

   19    67 Dimitrius Marinos    21 Lynchburg    VA   57:48   57:19  

   20    71 Daniel Bolton        24 Lynchburg    VA   58:00   57:52  

   21    82 Joshua Hochstetler   24 Appomattox   VA 1:00:23 1:00:13  

   22    98 Christopher Walther  29 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:18 1:05:02  

   23   106 Michael Pitts        23 Lynchburg    VA 1:06:35 1:06:21  

   24   108 Thomas Larison       24 Bedford      VA 1:07:09 1:06:57  

   25   113 Austin Witt          21 Camp Verde   AZ 1:10:58 1:10:50  

   26   115 Drew Taylor          29 Lynchburg    VA 1:13:15 1:13:01  

   27   122 Cameron Burgamy      25 Monroe       VA 1:19:56 1:19:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    64 Sarah Morgart        23 Lynchburg    VA   57:07   57:02  

    2    73 Melissa Carthew      23 Lynchburg    VA   58:27   58:16  

    3    74 Christine Young      20 Burke        VA   58:43   58:33  

    4    81 Katie Larson         22 Lynchburg    VA   59:51   59:46  

    5    87 Jess Gibson          21 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:04 1:01:00  

    6    88 Leah Jones           22 Lynchburg    VA 1:01:07 1:01:02  

    7    92 Allison Edwards      26 Randleman    NC 1:03:36 1:03:22  

    8    93 Emily Edwards        21 Randleman    NC 1:03:36 1:03:23  

    9    94 Lauren Lawson        20 Lynchburg    VA 1:03:36 1:03:23  

   10   105 Jacqueline Hook      24 Manassas     VA 1:06:34 1:06:20  

   11   109 Heather Dean         22 Lynchburg    VA 1:07:09 1:06:57  

   12   118 Caitlin McMannen     22 Durham       NC 1:16:38 1:16:32  

   13   119 Shannon Ritter       21 Lynchburg    VA 1:18:00 1:17:54  

   14   120 Kendra Kelch         22 Lynchburg    VA 1:18:00 1:17:54  

   15   121 Emily Molison        21 Lynchburg    VA 1:18:04 1:17:59  

   16   123 Christina Burgamy    25 Monroe       VA 1:19:56 1:19:43  

   17   125 Aliah Fonteh         20 Lynchburg    VA 1:21:52 1:21:46  

   18   127 Adrianna Stuart      21 Lynchburg    VA 1:23:06 1:23:01  

   19   128 Callie Freeman       21 Goshen       KY 1:25:30 1:25:25  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    26 Sibande Sibande      34 Lynchburg    VA   49:22   48:17  

    2    40 Jim Meador           31 Lynchburg    VA   50:58   50:51  

    3    41 Matthew Conner       33 Forest       VA   51:03   51:00  

    4    44 Ross Meyer           36 Lynchburg    VA   51:34   51:28  

    5    54 James Stronza        36 Bedford      VA   54:20   54:08  

    6    66 Jonathan Watson      32 Appomattox   VA   57:08   57:08  

    7    68 Robert Fox           30 Evington     VA   57:27   57:23  

    8    78 Daudi Eck            34 Forest       VA   58:56   58:52  

    9   100 Kunal Barai          31 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:39 1:05:27  

   10   130 Michael Ore          36 Lynchburg    VA 1:32:59 1:32:50  

   11   131 Paul Ringheiser      38 Vanceboro    NC 1:48:00 1:47:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    72 Amanda Yates         34 Lynchburg    VA   58:06   58:05  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    28 Michael Merholz      46 Lynchburg    VA   48:30   48:30  

    2    33 Lee Beaumont         46 Lynchburg    VA   49:51   49:47  

    3    39 Tony Martin          46 Appomattox   VA   50:53   50:50  

    4    46 Ron Devos            45 Concord      VA   51:58   51:55  

    5    63 Brian Yates          43 Lynchburg    VA   56:54   56:52  

    6    84 Phillip Kershner     45 Appomattox   VA 1:00:29 1:00:20  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1   102 Elaine Maddy         47 Rustburg     VA 1:05:55 1:05:46  

    2   107 Rachel Soward        41 Rustburg     VA 1:06:54 1:06:44  

    3   112 Mary Hughes          40 Rustburg     VA 1:08:34 1:08:31  

    4   114 Jean Turner          46 Amherst      VA 1:11:09 1:11:00  

    5   116 Cheryl Anderson-Mck  49 Concord      VA 1:13:29 1:13:11  



    6   124 Melany Pearl         44 Lynchburg    VA 1:21:52 1:21:46  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    19 Joseph Meyers        54 Montpelier   VA   46:01   45:57  

    2    21 Michael Korn         54 Lynchburg    VA   46:23   46:21  

    3    22 Doug Falls           50 Roanoke      VA   47:27   47:25  

    4    70 Robert Cooper        52 Lynchburg    VA   57:46   57:44  

    5   126 Jerry Price          54 Lynchburg    VA 1:22:41 1:22:26  

    6   132 Doug McLean          58 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:50 2:25:37 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    90 Susan Anderson       59 Forest       VA 1:02:00 1:01:55  

    2    99 Lisa Moore           52 Alta Vista   VA 1:05:14 1:05:08  

    3   101 Susan Crabtree       56 Lynchburg    VA 1:05:34 1:05:31  

    4   129 Carol Dolan          55 Southern Pin NC 1:32:59 1:32:44  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    83 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA 1:00:23 1:00:17  

    2    97 Edward Wayland       63 Lynchburg    VA 1:04:52 1:04:44  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    96 Susan Riner          60 Monroe       VA 1:04:37 1:04:21  

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                          TEAM Results 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1.     7  Army       (  50:33  1:41:06   2:36) 

========================= 

  1      3  Brian Harder         49:15 

  2      4  David Wolfzorn       51:51 

  3   (  8) Victoria Dissmore    58:36 

  4   ( 11) Phillip Kershner   1:00:20 

  5   ( 14) Johannah Schilling 1:07:24 

  6   ( 15) Kayle Lewis        1:07:33 

  7   ( 16) Mary Hughes        1:08:31 

 

  2.    10  Marine Cor (  51:29  1:42:58  14:30) 

========================= 

  1      1  Rhett Singleton      44:14 

  2      9  Brad Trombly         58:44 

 

  3.    12  Marines    (  53:35  1:47:09  10:35) 

========================= 

  1      2  Sibande Sibande      48:17 

  2     10  Daudi Eck            58:52 

 

  4.    13  Navy       (  57:23  1:54:46   0:42) 

========================= 

  1      6  Sarah Morgart        57:02 

  2      7  Robert Cooper        57:44 

  3   ( 13) Patrick Dolan      1:06:16 

 

  5.    17  Air Force  (  59:57  1:59:54  11:38) 

========================= 

  1      5  Matthew Persons      54:08 

  2     12  Elaine Maddy       1:05:46 

 

Event Management/Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 


